
KNOWLE RAMBLERS
PROGRAMME

January - December 2020

Affiliated to RAMBLERS and hf holidays

knowleramblers.tripod.com
find us on

Meet - Bentley Heath Recreation Ground Car Park,

Widney Road - B93 8FE

Contact us – knowleramblers@gmail.com

Guidance for walkers – on knowleramblers.tripod.com

Packed lunch/water – for walks over 5miles

Members and Visitors attend the walk at their own risk

NO DOGS PLEASE



Date Time Venue
Length
(miles) Leader(s)

Sat 4th Jan 09:30 Clent 6.5 Jerry and Glenys

Sat 18th Jan 09:30 Cannock Chase 7 David and Julie

Sun 2nd Feb 09:30 Ettington 7 David and Sheila

Sat 8th Feb 09:30 Black Boy 4 Roger E

Sun 16th Feb 09:30 Hartlebury 7 Jerry and Glenys

Sat 29th Feb 09:30 Aston Cantlow 7.5 Lilian

Sun 15th Mar 09:30 Upper Arley 7 David and Julie

Sun 22nd Mar 09:30 Shustoke 4 Duncan

Sat 28th Mar 09:30 Fenny Compton 7 Keith

Sun 5th April 09:30 Winchcombe 8 Jerry and Glenys
Sat 18th April 09:30 Charlecote 5 Peter B
24th -27th April Weekend Beddgelert HF Holiday
Fri 1st May 17:30 Honiley 4.5 Rod

Sun 10th May 09:30 Sutton Park 7 David and Sheila

Fri 15th May 17:30 Barston 4 Cath

Sat 23rd May 09:30 Yarningale 7.5 Jan and Jill

Fri 29th May 17:30 Ullenhall 4 Maggie

Sun 7th June 09:30 Mickleton 8.5 Robert

Fri 12th June 17:30 Leek Wootton 4 Maureen

Sat 20th June 09:30 Combrook 7 Pam

Wed 24th June 16:30 Midsummer Walk 4 Jerry and Glenys

Fri 3rd July 17:30 Baddesley 4 Pam

Sun 12thJuly 09:30 Upton Snodsbury 7.5 Elaine and Margaret

Knowle Ramblers - Programme of Walks for 2020

Please note that the walks programme may be changed at short notice, see knowleramblers.tripod.com
The shorter walks are in Bold

Knowle Ramblers - Programme of Walks for 2020
Date Time Venue Length

(miles) Leader(s)

Fri 17th July 17:30 TBA 4 Tony and Jane

Sat 25th July 09:30 Titterstone Clee 7.5 Jerry and Glenys

Fri 31st July 17:30 Tanworth in Arden 4 Anne C

Sun 9th Aug 09:30 Deddington 7 David and Julie

Fri 14th Aug 17:30 Henley in Arden 4 Robert and Pam

Sat 22nd Aug 09:30 Cannon Hill 6.5 David and Sheila

Fri 28th Aug 17:30 Hampton in Arden 4 John

Sun 6th Sept 09:30 Wormleighton 7 Phil

Sat 19th Sept 09:30 The Lenches 7 George

Sun 27th Sept 09:30 Harbury 5 Peter B

Sun 4th Oct 09:30 Henley in Arden 7 Elaine and Margaret

Sat 10th Oct 19:00 AGM/Supper at the
Downing Hall

Sat 17th Oct 9:30 Temple Guiting 7 Robert

Sun 25th Oct 09:30 Packwood 4 John

Sun 1st Nov 09:30 Coughton Court 7 Phil

Sat 14th Nov 09:30 Alcester 6 Jan

Sat 21st Nov 09:30 Canals/train B'ham 4 Phil

Sun 29th Nov 09:30 East Haddon 7 David and Julie

Sun 6th Dec 12:30 Christmas Lunch Henley Golf Club

Sat 12th Dec 09:30 Dumbleton 7.5 Robert

Sun 27th Dec 09:30 Local 4 Kate and Alan

Please note that the walks programme may be changed at short notice, see knowleramblers.tripod.com
The shorter walks are in Bold


